

Borell Boshora - Anchoesthathi

முன்பு

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

சுயநாகர

DIVISION

புதுச்சேரி

SUB-DIVISION

1397

Measurement Book

Agency - **Ramkumar**

ATHONIC BILL

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:- construction					
of road from Bawal Bakhara					
to Andhera Thadi under					
munsu					
Agency:- Ramesh Kumar					
Agreement no:- 14MBD/2024-25					
date of start:- 28.09.2024					
date of completion:- 27.06.2025					
RE road measurement of					
item no (1):- Construction of					
dry lean cement concrete-Et					
	10X	1.70X	1.80X	0.10=	3.06m ³
	15X	1.30X	1.15X	0.125=	2.80
	13X	2.00X	1.90X	0.10=	4.94
	18X	1.50X	1.60X	0.15=	5.40
	16X	1.40X	1.20X	0.10=	2.68
	14X	1.80X	1.7X	0.125=	7.26
	15X	2.20X	1.90X	0.102=	6.27
	20X	1.40X	1.50X	0.125=	5.25
	18X	1.90X	1.80X	0.125=	7.69
	24X	1.60X	1.70X	0.10=	6.52
	19X	2.00X	2.10X	0.125=	9.97
	18X	1.50X	1.70X	0.125=	5.73
	17X	2.00X	1.90X	0.10=	6.46
	total =				74.03m ³

Continuation

(ABSTRACT of COST)

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1) i- plf setting out					
pilas - - - - - of 12					
(i) Bench mark pilas - of 12					
Qty. side TMBP - 29					
Qty = 4 nos					
CRS 5260.19/each = RS					2104120
(ii) Reference pilas - of 12					
Qty. side TMBP - 29					
Qty = 15 nos					
CRS 2466.10/each = RS					369922
item no (7/5) i- clearing And grubbing of vegetation - of 12					
Qty. side TMB p- 29					
Qty = 5.05 H					
CRS 76925.08/H = RS					38924620
(iii) Box cutting of ecology - of 12					
Qty. side TMBP - 29					
Qty = 3694.25 H ³					
CRS 104.01/m ³ = RS					38423900
item no (6/14) i- scooping of Existing of Bitumens - of 12					

Continuation

Continuation
 @Rs 405:83/m³ = Rs 70992500

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (11) :- providing m-15					
p.c.c in foundation - - - of E12					
Qty. mde mmp - 31					
Qty = 80.83 m ³					
@ Rs 8269.82 / m ³ = Rs 2549592					
item no (12) :- providing (m-2)					
R.C.C. - - - of E12					
Qty. mde mmp - 31					
Qty = 56.38 m ³					
@ Rs 9042.32 / m ³ = Rs 509806					
item no (13) :- providing (m-20)					
R/Wall - - - of E12					
Qty. mde mmp - 31					
Qty = 36.28 m ³					
@ Rs 9755.39 / m ³ = Rs 35992620					
item no (14) :- plain R.C.C. Rein					
force rest cement - - of E12					
Qty. mde mmp - 32					
Qty = 119.79 m ³					
@ Rs 10492.29 / m ³ = Rs 1256347					
item no (15) :- supplying And fitting					
And placing mmp - - - of E12					
Qty. mde mmp - 32					

Continuation

Qty = 10.781 kg

@ Rs 79007.12 / m³ = Rs 851776

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B. f →	RS 43508		38620
Add 18% S.T.R.					783150920
Add 1% W.R. = R					435084 = 0
Add 1.44% S.Fee R					6500152
		→ total R			5242499420
15% Below R					786374920
		→ total R			4456124520
deduct previous bill R					312528722
		→ total = R			1,33,08,37320
					1402/25
					J-E

Continuation